Owners with Points

OWNER
Determination

M T Stables Ontario Inc
PJT Investments LLC
Pollack Racing, LLC
Thomas Ceraso, Jr.
John D Fielding

Ake Svanstedt Inc.
Burke Racing Stable
Weaver Bruscemi
Kathy L Cecchin

2025 GRAND CIRCUIT

435.00
375.00
325.00
245.00
239.00
225.00
222.92
218.17
207.92
174.00

Thru 07/12/2025
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